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	  HURLINGHAM MANOR NORTH ASSOCIATION                  
Street Representatives                                                          
www.hmna.co.za





	Street Name 
	Rep Name
	Tel Numbers
	Email Address

	Alto  
	Hugh Basel 
	
	Kanonkop 

	Audocia Place
	Colleen Cheyne
	083 411 3565 
	dcheyne@netactive.co.za

	Backsburg Lane 
	Morgan Harris
	082 336 1260
	morganh@marketworx.co.za

	Bellingham Place  
	Rep Needed
	
	

	Bonfoi Place 
	Jackie Staniforth
	082 823 1227
	staniforths@mweb.co.za

	Boschendal 
	Rep Needed
	
	

	Cabernet Cres
	Kyle Wilson

Carina Wilson
	082 438 6325
	mostoman@gmail.com
carinamarsay@gmail.com

	
	Fulu Chihota 
	083 214 5197
	Fulufhelo.Tshivhase@mtn.com

	Chablis Place
	Brett Botha

Sandy Botha
	083 677 1910 

082 904 3134 
	BrettB@nedbankcapital.co.za
botha.sandy1@gmail.com

	Culemborg Cres 
	Margaret Ehret

Alan Ehret
	083 294 4694

083 307 5354
	mehret@nashuaisp.co.za
Alan.Ehret@stanlib.com

	Devondale Place
	Caroline Berry
	083 963 8924
	caro@isdial.net

	Dewetshof Place 
	Rep Needed
	
	

	Excelsior Place 
	Maaike Christodoulou
	0824117244
	christod@icon.co.za


	Goedehoop Cres
	Barbara Birch
	084 957 9093
	andrewbirch@macmobile.co.za
barbarabirch@intekom.co.za

	
	Wendy Chapman
	0722831323
	Wendych@telkomsa.net

	Hazendal Place 
	Sharon Lewis
	082 882 2836
	

	Kanonkop 
	Hugh Basel
	082 800 0034
	hbasel@eris.co.za

	Meerlust Place
	Hugh Basel
	
	Kanonkop

	Montagne Place
	Cedric Du Trevon
	083 251 4297
	 Crdt@me.com

	Murati Place 
	Cedric Du Trevon
	As above
	Montagne Place

	Montpellier Place 
	Nico Siebrits 
	082 490 1813
	nico.siebrits@kap.co.za

	Nederburg Cres 
	Kirsti Wells
	082 874 2206
	 kwells@stithian.com

	Nederburg Cres 
	Extra Rep Needed
	
	

	Pinotage 
	Rep Needed
	
	

	Riesling Cres
	Kathy Stofberg
	084 706 8526
	stofberg@worldonline.co.za

	
	Seth Sirestarajah
	0837091523
	sethsbs@gmail.com

	Sinsaunt Cres
	Rep Needed
	
	

	Tweejongezellen
	Paul Collier
	082 477 1091
	15tjcollier@gmail.com

	Verdun Place
	Stacy Barnard

Jaco Barnard
	082 367 5501

082 332 4725
	jaco@elmadogroup.co.za

	Villiera 
	Howard Rauff
	083 627 6367
	howardr@nedbank.co.za
Coaching@mrauff.co.za

	Vin Rouge 
	Suleman Shaik
	083 307 0826
	 SulemanS@directchannel.co.za

	Vin Rouge
	Extra Rep Needed
	
	

	Woodlands Ave 
	Nicola Palma
	082 772 2555
	nicola@creativedesign.co.za

	Woodlands Ave
	Frans Lombard
	082 453 3901
	 FLombard@pps.co.za
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